
      TRIPADA ENGLISH SCHOOL 

  ANNUAL  EXAM (2018-19)TIME TABLE 

Date Day Time I II III IV 

30/3/19 Sat Regular   Comp(T) M.V 

1/4/19 Mon Regular Draw Draw M.V Comp(T) 

2/4/19 Holiday 

3/4/19 Wed  Evs Evs Math Evs 

4/4/19 Thu  Hindi Comp(T) Guj Hindi 

5/4/19 Fri  Eng.gr Eng.gr Eng.gr Eng.text 

8/4/19 Mon  Math Math Eng.text        Math 

9/4/19 Tue  Eng.text Eng.text Hindi Guj 

10/4/19 Wed  Comp(T) Hindi Evs Eng.gr 

11/4/19 Thu  G.K M.V G.K G.K 

12/4/19 Fri  M.V G.K Draw Draw 

Note : 1) Examination will be of 40 marks  

 2) Holiday on 2/4/19 ( Preparatory holiday ) & 6
th

 April (Cheti Chand) 

 3)  From 3/4/19 to 12/4/19 school timings will be 8 – 10 am (Reporting time – 7:55 am)       

4) Result of Std 1
st

 to 4
th

 will be on 27/4/19 . Time : 8:00 to 10:00 

5) Book Distribution will be held from 1
st 

to 3
rd

 May 

 


